HORAIRES DOSSARD

09:00:00
09:02:30
09:05:00
09:07:30
09:10:00
09:12:30
09:15:00
09:17:30
09:20:00
09:22:30
09:25:00
09:27:30
09:30:00
09:32:30
09:35:00
09:37:30
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80 CM

CAVALIER
MAIRIE SANDY
GRANGIER CHRISTOPHE
COURSIN JULIE
FOUASSIER LAURIE
MULLER ZOE
BERTHOZ MARIANNE
BORON GUILLAUME
GRANGIER CHRISTOPHE
COURSIN JULIE
CAMILLE
DORCHIES MARION
FOUASSIER LAURIE
MAIRIE SANDY
SEBBAN ELLY ROSE
RIMBAULT ISIS
GRANGIER CHRISTOPHE
COURSIN JULIE
DE JORNA OLIVIA

CHEVAL
KENTUCKY LA FURIE
JUST ADREAM
LEGACY
KUSCO
LANILA D AUBIGNY
VERON K
KASALLINI
JOSEF
JMIGNIGHT
VITARE
JEEPSY DES LYRES
AZAFRAN
KINESSA LA FURIE
ONALO DU VIEUX SAULE
CASSIOPEE
BELLE VIE
JOHNJOHN
HELENA



